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Students Sanction and Disbursal Report

HELP : This page will display list of sanctioned and disbursed students under selected category. You have to select scheme, academic year and press button to get report.

Students Sanction and Disbursal Report

Select | Post Matric ST Scholarship v| Academic |2020-21 v BIMS V‘ QsShow Report
Scheme Year : Course

Student Details

S.No. Stduent Name Father Name Course Category Sanctioned Amount Total Disbursed Amount
1 [1712025] ANANT LAKRA ALBINUSLAKRA BJMS/Bachelor of Journalism Mass Communication ST 8030 8030
2 [1721201] AKANSHA TIRKEY PRADEEP KUMAR TIRKEY BJMS/Bachelor of Journalism Mass Communication ST 8030 8030
3 [1797331] RAM SINGH RAMSUNDAR BJMS/Bachelor of Journalism Mass Communication ST 9890 9890
4 [1814993] ASHISH GUDIYA PRABHAGUDIYA BJMS/Bachelor of Journalism Mass Communication ST 9890 9890
5 [1818550] SHIVRAJ SINGH PADUMSINGH BJMS/Bachelor of Journalism Mass Communication ST 9360 9360
6 [1823154] ASEEM ABHISHEK KUJUR AMRITKUJUR BJMS/Bachelor of Journalism Mass Communication ST 8830 8830
7 [1825918] OCEAN SHIPRA TIRKEY SIMONTIRKEY BJMS/Bachelor of Journalism Mass Communication ST 9360 9360
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Students Sanction and Disbursal Report

Select | Post Matric ST Scholarship

v | Academic

Scheme

Student Details

S.No. Stduent Name

1 [1289182] SHUBHAM PRATAP OTAVI
2 [1437770] manish kumar uikey
3 [1866204] VINAY TOPPO

Year :

Father Name

BHANU PRATAP OTAVI
swarath lal

PRATAPSINGHTOPPO

2020-21 v

Course

Course

M.J.M.C./Master of Journlism Mass Communication
M.J.M.C./Master of Journlism Mass Communication

M.J.M.C./Master of Journlism Mass Communication
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M.JM.C.

Category Sanctioned Amount

ST

ST

ST

8700

8700

10230

Total Disbursed Amount

8700

8700

10230

v ‘ QShow Report
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Select | Post Matric SC Scholarship
Scheme

v | Academic

Student Details

S.No. Stduent Name

1

10

11

12

13

[1571825] SURYA PRAKASH SURYAKANT
[1578637] TANIYA PRADHAN
[1698580] HINA BANDE

[1711319] MANURAJ AMIT

[1720952] AYUSH KUMAR SONWANI
[1753451] SATRUPA SATRUPA
[1765527] TANNU KURREY

[1770652] GAJENDRA PRASAD
[1786723] SAKSHI CHOUDHARY
[1793710] SHRADDHA SATRANJ
[1800844] MUKESH JANGDE
[1863824] ABHISHEK KUMAR SEVAK

[1864609] ABHISHEK KUMAR

2020-21 v

Year :

Father Name

LEELA RAM
OMRAMPRADHAN
ROHITKUMAR
JAGANPRASAD
SUNILKUMARSONWANI
MANISHANKAR
TALENDRAKURREY
CHANDRAPALKHUNTE
SURESH
RAVIKUMARSATRANJ
BADRI
TIKARAMSEVAK

BHAIROPRASAD

Course

Course

BJMS/Bachelor of Journalism Mass Communication
BJMS/Bachelor of Journalism Mass Communication
BJMS/Bachelor of Journalism Mass Communication
BJMS/Bachelor of Journalism Mass Communication
BJMS/Bachelor of Journalism Mass Communication
BJMS/Bachelor of Journalism Mass Communication
BJMS/Bachelor of Journalism Mass Communication
BJMS/Bachelor of Journalism Mass Communication
BJMS/Bachelor of Journalism Mass Communication
BJMS/Bachelor of Journalism Mass Communication
BJMS/Bachelor of Journalism Mass Communication
BJMS/Bachelor of Journalism Mass Communication

BJMS/Bachelor of Journalism Mass Communication
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BJMS

Category Sanctioned Amount

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

9890

7500

7500

8030

6970

9360

8830

9360

9890

9360

9360

9360

9360

Total Disbursed Amount

9890
7500
7500
8030
6970
9360
8830
9360
9890
9360
9360
9360

9360
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Students Sanction and Disbursal Report

Select

Post Matric SC Scholarship

v | Academic |2020-21

Scheme

Student Details

S.No. Stduent Name

1

10

11

12

13

14

[1105880] DHANESWARI SATNAMI
[1224970] DEVDATT GHRITLAHARE
[1236001] MEGHNATH MIRI
[1239816] VIJAY KHANDE

[1242238] Tuman das Khande
[1277657] SUSHMITA SURYAWANSHI
[1298802] SANTOSHI SURYAVANSHI
[1329260] Rajeshwar Chauhan
[1341384] PRITANJALI KURREY
[1357501] ASHA SAPREY

[1393689] Devnarayan Khunte
[1402469] VIRENDRA KUMAR
[1412556] SURENDRA KHANDE

[1415421] Punit Dongare

Year :

Father Name

METHI LAL

NARAYAN

SITA RAM

UMENDI RAM KHANDE
sanat das khande
BHAGBALI SURYAWANSHI
JeeVAN LAL

Phool Chand Chauhan
GOPIRAM KURREY
DWARIKA PRASAD SAPREY
Horilal Khunte

SHANTI LAL

FULDAS

Dayalu Ram Dongare
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Course

M. A./English

. A./History

. A./Pol. Science
. A.JEconomics

. A.JEconomics

. A.JEconomics
A./Hindi

. A.JEconomics
A./Mass Communication
. A./History

. A./Pol. Science
A./Pol. Science

. A./History

. A./History

v ‘ QShow Report

Total Disbursed Amount

M. A
Course
Category  Sanctioned Amount
SC 7900 7900
SC 7900 7900
SC 7900 7900
SC 9490 9490
SC 7900 7900
SC 8700 8700
SC 7370 7370
SC 8700 8700
SC 9760 9760
SC 8170 8170
SC 8700 8700
SC 8170 8170
SC 8700 8700
SC 8170 8170
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15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29

30

[1418416] TEKCHAND KHUNTE
[1421925] MADHURIMA CHANDEL
[1432575] LAXMI KHANDE

[1432739] SANDEEP LAHARE
[1438855] KAVITA RATRE

[1442927] KAMLESHWARI SURYAVANSHI
[1445879] DHARMENDRA MADHUKAR
[1842711] GHANSHYAM GANDHARVA
[1862706] RINKI DINKAR

[711013] SURAJ KUMAR GHASIYA
[814146] MANISHA TANDAN

[817244] PRAGATI NAVRANG

[818688] DEEKSHA KHANDE

[819609] GEETA CHOUHAN

[886751] YOGENDRA KUMAR MIREE

[897633] SHAMMI GARHEWAL

JHAGGARLAL

DILHARAN CHANDEL

PRAHLAD KHANDE

MUKESH

GANGARAM

ANJNI

RAJKUMAR

RAMKUMARGANDHARVA

DULARIPRASADDINKAR

NAND KUMAR

PUNNEE RAM

VISHRA

SHIV KUMAR KHANDE

KRISHNA CHANDRA

RADHELAL

RAM KUMAR GARHEWAL
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. A./Hindi

. A./History

A./Pol. Science

A./Mass Communication

. A./History
. A./History

. A./Pol. Science

A./Mass Communication

. A./History
. A./History
. A./Pol. Science

. A./[English

A./Economics

A./Hindi

. A.JEnglish

. A./Pol. Science

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

8700

8700

8700

8700

8700

8700

7900

8700

8700

7900

7370

7900

7900

10790

7900

7900

8700

8700

8700

8700

8700

8700

7900

8700

8700

7900

7370

7900

7900

10790

7900

7900
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Students Sanction and Disbursal Report

HELP : This page will display list of sanctioned and disbursed students under selected category. You have to select scheme, academic year and press button to get report.

Students Sanction and Disbursal Report

Select | Post Matric SC Scholarship v| Academic |2020-21 v MJM.C. v| [ Qshow Report
Scheme Year : Course

Student Details

S.No. Stduent Name Father Name Course Category Sanctioned Amount Total Disbursed Amount
1 [1415390] AJAY DAHARIYA SATRUHAN PRASAD DAHARIYA M.J.M.C./Master of Journlism Mass Communication SC 8170 8170

2 [1420949] DINESH KUMAR NAWRANG MAHESH KUMAR NAWRANG M.J.M.C./Master of Journlism Mass Communication SC 8700 8700

3 [1425316] VINAY KUMAR PARAS RAM M.J.M.C./Master of Journlism Mass Communication SC 8700 8700

4 [1591788] YOGESH KUMAR PATRE PRAKASH M.J.M.C./Master of Journlism Mass Communication SC 10290 10290
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Students Sanction and Disbursal Report

Select

Post Matric OBC Scholarship

v | Academic

Scheme

Student Details

S.No. Stduent Name

1

10

11

12

13

14

[1224456] Sagar Chandravanshi
[1516502] PREETI SAHU
[1522069] BHARTI DEWANGAN
[1571380] YASH YADAV

[1582102] ROSHNI CHANDRA
[1589393] SOURABH CHAURASIA
[1589743] NIKITA SAHU

[1600799] BHARTI SAHU
[1608650] GAURAV PATEL
[1666327] SWATI CHANDRAVANSHI
[1712082] OMPRAKASH YADAW
[1721867] GAUTAM RISHI SAHU
[1793497] PRAGYA CHANDRA

[1793863] SANDHYA SAHU

Year :

Father Name

Pardeshi Chandravanshi
RAMPRASAD
DASHRATHLAL
VIJAYYADAV
NAWRATANLALCHANDRA
ASHUTOSHCHOURASIA
RATANURAMSAHU
RBSAHU

SHIVKUMAR
NETRAMCHANDRAVANSHI
ARJUN
VIJAYKUMARSAHU
MADANLALCHANDRA

SAKHARAMSAHU

2020-21 v

Course

Course

BJMS/Bachelor of Journalism Mass Communication

BJMS/Bachelor of Journalism Mass Communication

BJMS/Bachelor of Journalism Mass Communication

BJMS/Bachelor of Journalism Mass Communication

BJMS/Bachelor of Journalism Mass Communication

BJMS/Bachelor of Journalism Mass Communication

BJMS/Bachelor of Journlism Mass Communication

BJMS/Bachelor of Journalism Mass Communication

BJMS/Bachelor of Journlism Mass Communication

BJMS/Bachelor of Journalism Mass Communication

BJMS/Bachelor of Journalism Mass Communication

BJMS/Bachelor of Journalism Mass Communication

BJMS/Bachelor of Journalism Mass Communication

BJMS/Bachelor of Journalism Mass Communication
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BJMS

Category Sanctioned Amount

OBC 6350
OBC 5400
OBC 5400
OBC 5130
OBC 5290
OBC 5450
OBC 5510
OBC 5400
OBC 5350
OBC 5400
OBC 6350
OBC 5450
OBC 6310
OBC 6420

Total Disbursed Amount

6350

5400

5400

5130

5290

5450

5510

5400

5350

5400

6350

5450

6310

6420

v ‘ QShow Report
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15
16
17
18
19

20

[1797945] SUSMITA BHOI
[1824443] TEJASVINEE SAHU
[1828899] AADYA SONI
[1831118] SAKSHI KASAR
[1831681] DIPTI PATKAR

[1850921] USHA YADAV

BRIHASPATI

TRIBHUWANPRASADSAHU

KKSONI

SATISHKUMARKASAR

MOHANPATKAR

SANJAYYADAV

Students Sanctioned and Disbursed Summary Status

BJMS/Bachelor of Journalism Mass Communication

BJMS/Bachelor of Journalism Mass Communication

BJMS/Bachelor of Journalism Mass Communication

BJMS/Bachelor of Journalism Mass Communication

BJMS/Bachelor of Journalism Mass Communication

BJMS/Bachelor of Journalism Mass Communication
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OBC

OBC

OBC

OBC

OBC

OBC

6310

6210

6530

6210

6140

6210

6310

6210

6530

6210

6140

6210
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Students Sanction and Disbursal Report

Select

Post Matric OBC Scholarship

v | Academic |2020-21

Scheme

Student Details

S.No. Stduent Name

1

10

11

12

13

14

[103697] Pankaj Chandra

[1089661] VIJAYA YADAV

[1112544] MANOJ KUMAR
[1116986] KRISHNA KUMAR
[1205404] RUPALI YADAV
[1207375] DHANESWAR DAS
[1208703] Pritesh Kumar

[1227360] RAMLAL PATEL
[1228207] YASHWARDHAN MARAR
[1236455] JIWAN KUMAR JAISWAL
[1248017] NEERAJ SAHU
[1261061] AJAY SAHU

[1277743] Suraj Kumar Naik

[1278714] TRIPTI SAHU

Year :

Father Name

Aniruddh chandra
ASHOK KUMAR YADAV
BALMUKUND

ARJUN

RAMKUMAR YADAV
RAJ KUMAR

Shravan kumar

UTTAM PATEL
UMASHANKER MARAR
MANARAM

SALIKRAM

TIKARAM

Hariram Naik

TARA CHAND SAHU

mpsc.mp.nic.in/cgpms/InstituteAdmin/Public/RPT_Students_Sanctioned_Disbursed_Status.aspx

Course

. A./IPol. Science
. A./Economics

. A./Hindi

. A.JEnglish

. A./Economics
A./[English

. A./Pol. Science
. A./Economics

. A./Hindi

. A./History

. A./Social Works
. A./Economics

. A./Pol. Science

. A./Mass Communication

Course

Category

OBC
OBC
OBC
OBC
OBC
OBC
OBC
OBC
OBC
OBC
OBC
OBC
OBC

OBC

Sanctioned Amount

5750

5690

6750

7150

5800

5850

6650

5650

5650

5750

5750

5850

5750

5800

Total Disbursed Amount

5750

5690

6750

7150

5800

5850

6650

5650

5650

5750

5750

5850

5750

5800

v ‘ QShow Report
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15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

a4

42

43

44

45

46

47

[1282895] Shyam Kartik Sahu
[1286701] POOJA YADAV

[1293948] RAJRAJESHWARI PATEL
[1299031] JALESHWAR PRASAD PATEL
[1299066] AANCHAL YADAV
[1306273] MANMOHAN VISHWAKARMA
[1319715] SHARDA VISHWAKARMA
[1347620] Bhola Sahu

[1369277] SHAIL KUMARI
[1390438] TANISHA PATEL
[1393620] DHANANJAY KAIWART
[1393883] Ravishankar Jaiswal
[1396155] MADHU YADAV
[1396347] DIKSHA GOSWAMI
[1407417] SURAJ KUMAR MAHTO
[1411287] ANCHAL GUPTA
[1411800] POOJA KUMARI SAHU
[1419258] RAJKUMAR PRAJAPATI
[1419285] PREETI SAHU

[1419303] KUSUMLATA PATEL
[1423138] HARSHIT KUMAR SAHU
[1429758] Seema Sonwani
[1432312] sushil pradhan

[1432696] kamalakant pradhan
[1433609] SMRITI JAISWAL
[1434365] Pitar Patel

[1438877] ANJANI SAHU

[1440453] KIRAN SAHU

[1445242] SHRIKANT SAO
[1445443] PAMESHWARI SAHU
[1449873] gopal yadav

[1454018] Preeti Yadav

[1456828] ANJU MANIKPURI

Students Sanctioned and Disbursed Summary Status

Naresh ram sahu
SANTOSH YADAV
PHOOL SAY PATEL
PUNI RAM PATEL
JAIPAL YADAV
RAMPHAL

UMA SHANKAR VISHWAKARMA
Mohan Lal Sahu
BABU RAM
SUKHDEV
MANHARAN KAIWART
Nankiram jaiswal
LATEL YADAV
KARTIK GOSWAMI
MANHARAN LAL MAHTO
KARTIK GUPTA
SHIVKUMAR SAHU
RAM MILAN

SARJU SAHU
MUNSHI RAM
BHUWAN LAL
Jogendra Singh
minketan

babulal pradhan
ARVIND JAISWAL
Chamru ram patel
DEVNANDAN
BALMUKUND SAHU
BHOLARAM SAO
GOPI RAM

jawahar yadav
Bhagwat

PAWAN DAS

mpsc.mp.nic.in/cgpms/InstituteAdmin/Public/RPT_Students_Sanctioned_Disbursed_Status.aspx

A./Economics

. A./Pol. Science
. A./History

. A./JEconomics

A./Economics

A./Pol. Science

A./Economics

A./Pol. Science

A./Economics

A./Pol. Science

A./Economics

. A./History
. A./JEnglish
. A.JEnglish
. A./History

. A./JEconomics

A./Economics

A./Pol. Science

. A./Pol. Science

A./Pol. Science

. A./Hindi

. A./Economics

. A./JEnglish

. A.JEnglish

. A.JEnglish

. A./Economics

. A./Pol. Science

. A./History

A./Mass Communication

. A.JEnglish
. A./Pol. Science
. A./Hindi

. A./Pol. Science

OBC

OBC

OBC

OBC

OBC

OBC

OBC

OBC

OBC

OBC

OBC

OBC

OBC

OBC

OBC

OBC

OBC

OBC

OBC

OBC

OBC

OBC

OBC

OBC

OBC

OBC

OBC

OBC

OBC

OBC

OBC

OBC

OBC

5750

5800

5910

5850

5910

6450

6600

6450

6600

6490

6750

6550

6710

6710

6650

6600

6820

6550

6600

6600

6550

6600

6550

6550

6710

6490

6600

6600

6550

6600

6450

6600

6600

5750

5800

5910

5850

5910

6450

6600

6450

6600

6490

6750

6550

6710

6710

6650

6600

6820

6550

6600

6600

6550

6600

6550

6550

6710

6490

6600

6600

6550

6600

6450

6600

6600
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48 [1459596] SHIVAM YADAV BIHARI LAL YADAV M. A./Economics OBC 6550 6550

49 [1509268] DEEPAK JAISWAL PRADEEPKUMARJAISWAL M. A./Pol. Science OBC 6450 6450

50 [1523275] NEELAM KASHYAP DUSHYANT M. A./English OBC 6710 6710
1 2
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HELP : This page will display list of sanctioned and disbursed students under selected category. You have to select scheme, academic year and press button to get report.

Students Sanction and Disbursal Report

Select | Post Matric OBC Scholarship
Scheme

v | Academic |[2020-21 v

Student Details

S.No. Stduent Name

1

[1271429] SATYAM SONI

[1426243] APARNA NIRMALKAR
[1462094] mrinal gautam

[1661577] NILESH KUMAR KASHYAP
[1863841] GANESH KUMAR DEWANGAN

[1870839] GOSWAMI PRASAD SAHU

Year :

Father Name

SANTOSH SONI

RAJ KUMAR NIRMALKAR
aditya singh gautam
RAJESH

SANTRAM DEWANGAN

SURESHKUMAR

Course

Course

M.J.M.C./Master of Journlism Mass Communication
M.J.M.C./Master of Journlism Mass Communication
M.J.M.C./Master of Journlism Mass Communication
M.J.M.C./Master of Journlism Mass Communication
M.J.M.C./Master of Journlism Mass Communication

M.J.M.C./Master of Journlism Mass Communication
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M.JM.C.

Category Sanctioned Amount

OBC

OBC

OBC

OBC

OBC

OBC

7150

6710

6710

5750

7650

5850

v ‘ QShow Report

Total Disbursed Amount

7150
6710
6710
5750
7650

5850
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